
Sheffield 14-16 Progressions Team - Alternative Provision KS4 Network Calendar 2020-2021 

 

   
  

Term and Holiday Dates 
No. of 

Contract 
Weeks 

Provider Deadlines Dates for your diary 

 
Term 1- 
Autumn 

 

Y10/Y11 
Tue 1st September – Fri 23rd October 2020 

 
(Half Term 26th Oct  – 30th Oct 2020) 

 
Mon 2nd November -  Fri 18th  December 2020 

15 

Autumn Half Term 1 
Learner Progress Reports 
Wed 21

st
  October 2020 

 
Autumn Half Term 2 

Learner Progress Reports  
Wed 16th December 2020 

Schools Liaison Meeting  
Wed 18th November 2020 

2.00 – 3.30 via Zoom 
 

Provider Liaison Meeting 
Wed 11th November 2020 

3.00 – 4.30 – via Zoom 
 

Xmas Holiday Mon 21st Dec – Fri  1st January 2021 (Inclusive) 

Term 2 -
Spring 

Y10/Y11 
Mon 4th  January – Fri 12th February 2021 

 
(Half Term 15th  – 19st February 2021) 

 
Mon 22th February – Thurs 1st April 2021 

12 

Spring Half Term 1 
Learner Progress Reports  
Wed 10th February 2021 

 
Spring Half Term 2 

Learner Progress Reports  
Wed 31st March 2021 

 

Schools Liaison Meeting  
Wed 3rd  March 2021  

 
Provider Meeting  

Wed 10th March 2021  
 

Venue and time to be confirmed 

Easter Holiday Fri 2nd April – Fri 16th April 2021 (Inclusive) 

Term 3 
Summer 

Y11 - KS4 Alternative Provision 
Mon 19th April – Fri 28th June 2021 

9 

Summer Half Term 1 
Learner Progress Reports  

Wed 26th May 2021 
 

Summer Half Term 2 
Learner Progress Reports 

Wed 14th July 2021 

Wed 16th June 2021 –  Provider Liaison Meeting 
Venue and time to be confirmed 

 
Wed 23rd June 2021  – AP Y11 Celebration Event 

3.30 – 5.00 Reception Rooms, Town Hall 
 

Wed 30th June 2021 –Schools Liaison Meeting 
Venue and time to be confirmed 

Y10 
Mon 19th April – Fri 28th May 2021 

 
 

(Half Term 31
st

 May– 4
th

 June 2021) 
 

Mon 7th June– Wed 21st July 2021 

13 
Bank Holidays 

Mon 3rd May 2021 Additional Notes 

 Block Work Exp – AP attendance desirable 

 School Training days: Pupils should attend off-site 
courses as normal as long as a member of staff is 
available in school should an incident arise. 

 Sheffield Inclusion Centre training days – pupils 
should not attend off site courses. 

 Fixed Exclusions – Heads should state whether AP 
is included 

All certificates to be sent to 
Progressions Team by 

Wednesday 21st July 2021 

Contract delivery weeks 
TOTALS 

Y10 Alternative Provision 40 

Y11 Alternative Provision 36 
Schools finish 

Wednesday 21st July 2021 


